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Check this box if no | et t Estimated average burden
Sheck i baxif o longer sutject to STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP bours per resporse: 05
" obligatiqns may continue. See
Instruction 1(o). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
Check this box to indicate that a
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contract, instruction or witten plan for
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securities of the issuer that is intended
to satisfy the affirmative defense
conditions of Rule 10b5-1(c). See
Instruction 10.
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship_ of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
MOORE DAN T III PARK OHIO HOLDINGS CORP [ PKOH | (Checkall applicable)
X  Director 10% Owner
3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) Offi ive titl Oth ;
(Las) (Firs) (Middle) 11/10/2023 el Gve e oy Peo
6065 PARKLAND BLVD.
4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
Line)
(Street) X  Fom filed by One Reporting Person
CLEVELAND OH 44124 Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person
(City) (State) (@p)
Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature of
Date E ion Date, | Tr ion | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) | Securities Form: Direct Indirect
(Month/Day/Year) | if any Code (Instr. Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Day/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership
A Reported (Instr. 4)
or . Transaction(s)
Code |V Amount (D) Price (Instr. 3 and 4)
Common Stock 11/10/2023 S 1,114 D $24.25 60,502 D
Common Stock 11/10/2023 S 75 D | $24.255 60,427 D
Common Stock 11/10/2023 S 158 D $24.26 60,269 D
Common Stock 11/10/2023 S 313 D | $24.265 59,956 D
Common Stock 11/10/2023 S 3,798 D $24.27 56,158 D
Common Stock 11/10/2023 S 30 D $24.28 56,128 D
Common Stock 11/10/2023 S 17 D | $24.285 56,111 D
Common Stock 11/10/2023 S 84 D $24.29 56,027 D
Common Stock 11/10/2023 S 25 D | $24.295 56,002 D
Common Stock 11/10/2023 S 75 D $243 55,927 D
Common Stock 11/10/2023 S 48 D | $24305 55,879 D
Common Stock 11/10/2023 S 29 D $24.31 55,850 D
Common Stock 11/10/2023 S 88 D $24.35 55,762 D
Common Stock 11/10/2023 S 16 D $24.36 55,746 D
Common Stock 11/10/2023 S 446 D $24.37 55,300 D
Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
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Security or Exercise | (Month/Day/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative (Month/Day/Year) Underlying Derivative | Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Day/Year) | 8) Securities Derivative Security | Security | Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired (A (Instr. 3 and 4) (Instr. 5) | Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security or Following (1) (Instr.
Disposed of Reported 4)
(D) (Instr. 3, Transaction(s)
4 and 5) (Instr. 4)
Amount
or
Number
Date Expiration of
Code |V |(A (D) Exercisable | Date Title Shares
Explanation of Responses:
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. _In-
Robert D. Vilsack, Attorney-In 11/13/2003

Fact for Dan T. Moore IIT

** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.
* If the fom isfiled by more than one reporting person, see Ingtruction 4 (b)(v).
** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts congtitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space isinsufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
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